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Aprons

Vinyl Aprons 

Won’t trap contaminants

–– �Seamless design eliminates areas for contaminants 
to gather

–– �No purchasing extra protection—sleeves protect 
shoulders and arms too

–– �Heavy weight construction—40-mil PVC garments 
secure for strength and durability

Description Thickness Size Cat. no. Price/ea
Coat apron with  

open sleeves 6 mil X-large GY-81620-52  

Coat apron with  
elastic sleeves 8 mil

Medium GY-81620-54  
Large GY-81620-56  

X-large GY-81620-58  

Bib apron 6 mil 45"L x 35"W  
(114.3 x 89.0 cm) GY-81620-60  

Neoprene Apron

Eliminate torn aprons

–– �Resists acids and oils—neoprene design  
is made for frequent use

–– �Provides additional chest protection  
with wider bib

Thickness Size (L x W) Color Cat. no. Price/ea

Lightweight 45" x 35" 
(114.3 x 89.0 cm) Yellow GY-86479-03  

PVC/Nylon Apron

Stop acids and caustics 
from penetrating

–– �No break throughs—puncture resistant 
20-mil thick design

–– Features cotton ties

Thickness Size (L x W) Qty/cs Cat. no. Price/cs

20 mil  50" x 35"  
(127.0 x 89.0 cm) 12 GY-81501-11  

Cryo-Apron® Aprons

Insulate yourself from 
liquids and cold items

–– Withstand temperatures to –256°F (–160°C)

–– �Stands up to use with LN2 vapor phase  
and liquefied natural gas (LNG)

–– �Breathable nylon on sides, resists  
most chemicals

–– Machine washable

–– �Waterproof

Adjustable plastic  
fasteners at waist  
and neck snap easily 
into place, even  
when you‘re  
wearing gloves.

Size (L x W) Catalog number Price/ea
36" x 24" (91.4 x 60.9 cm) GY-09113-36  

42" x 24" (106.6 x 60.9 cm) GY-09113-38  
48" x 24" (121.9 x 60.9 cm) GY-09113-40  

Wait!
Find all the 

product specs 
you need!

There’s More at
ColeParmer.com

Polyethylene-Coated  
Polypropylene Aprons

Protect yourself 
from splashes

–– Durable, lightweight

–– Reduce particle release

Thickness Size (L x W) Qty/cs Cat. no. Price/cs

2 mil 24" x 26" 
(61.0 x 66.0 cm) 100 GY-86227-50   

Aprons

Ensure everyone is 
protected—adjustable

–– �Lightweight protection from chemicals, 
oils, and abrasion

–– �Material is easy to clean, maintains shape, 
and stays wrinkle-free 

–– �Feature 1" (2.5 cm) wide adjustable neck 
strap and side ties 

Thickness Size (L x W) Color Cat. no. Price

8 mil 45" x 35"
(114.3 x 89.0 cm)

White GY-81620-01  
Yellow GY-81620-03  
Blue GY-81620-05  

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-81620-52?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-81620-54?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-81620-56?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-81620-58?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-81620-60?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86479-03?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-81501-11?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-09113-36?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-09113-38?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-09113-40?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86227-50?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-81620-01?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-81620-03?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-81620-05?referred_ID=21445
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–– �Repels water and other liquids 
with NANO-TEX™ protection

–– �Lab coats are constructed of 65% 
polyester/35% cotton fabric.

Coats feature a five-button front, 
three exterior pockets, and one 
interior (lower right) pocket to 
maximize functionality. One-piece 
back includes a two-button swing 
belt for added style and a better fit. 
White.

Fluid-Resistant Lab Coats

Liquid won't soak in—beads and 
rolls off 

100% Cotton  
White Lab Coats

Stop ironing

Coats feature three outside  
pockets and one inside pocket  
with side access. Breast pocket 
includes a pen holder. Belt is  
sewn down in the back and  
has accenting darts. Available  
in men’s and women’s sizes.  
Coats are 38" (96.5 cm) long.

Size Length Catalog number Price/ea
Men’s lab coats

Small (38)

38" (96.5 cm)

GY-10510-03  
Medium (42) GY-10510-04  
Large (46) GY-10510-05  

X-large (48) GY-10510-06  
Women’s lab coats

Small (8)

38" (96.5 cm)

GY-10511-03  
Medium (12) GY-10511-04  
Large (16) GY-10511-05  

X-large (18) GY-10511-06  

Unisex Poly-Cotton Lab 
Coats

No more stains

–– Polyester/cotton blend resists stains

Side slits allow easy access to pants pockets.  
Coats are 40" (101.6 cm) long and feature three  
spacious pockets and an adjustable back belt. 

Navy

Adjustable 
back belt

Unisex  
size Length White Light blue Black Navy blue

M 
(36-40)

40" 
(101.6 cm)

GY-10503-04 GY-10505-04 GY-10503-14 GY-10504-04

L  
(42-44)

40" 
(101.6 cm)

GY-10503-05 GY-10505-05 GY-10503-15 GY-10504-05

XL  
(46-48)

40" 
(101.6 cm)

GY-10503-06 GY-10505-06 GY-10503-16 GY-10504-06

XXL  
(50-52)

40" 
(101.6 cm)

GY-10503-07 GY-10505-07 GY-10503-17 GY-10504-07

XXXL  
(54-56)

40" 
(101.6 cm)

GY-10503-08 GY-10505-08 GY-10503-18 GY-10504-08

Black

White

“Awesome protection.”

Fluid-Resistant 
Antistatic Lab Coats

Eliminate static 
build-up

–– �Lab coats are constructed of 99%  
textured polyester/1% carbon fiber

–– Comfortable, protective knit cuffs

Coats also feature five-button front,  
extra button closure at the neck for  
full coverage, three pockets, back pleats.

Size Length Catalog number Price/ea
Small

40" (101.6 cm)
GY-86468-40  

Medium GY-86468-41    
Large GY-86468-42    

X-Large 40" (101.6 cm) GY-86468-43    
XX-large GY-86468-44    

Size Length Catalog number Price/ea
Men’s lab coats

Small

40" (101.6 cm)

GY-86468-00  
Medium GY-86468-02  
Large GY-86468-04  

X-large GY-86468-06  
Women’s lab coats

Small

40" (101.6 cm)

GY-86468-01  
Medium GY-86468-03  
Large GY-86468-05  

X-large GY-86468-07  

Light blue

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10510-03?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10510-04?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10510-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10510-06?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10511-03?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10511-04?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10511-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10511-06?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10503-04?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10505-04?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10503-14?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10504-04?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10503-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10505-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10503-15?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10504-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10503-06?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10505-06?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10503-16?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10504-06?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10503-07?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10505-07?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10503-17?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10504-07?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10503-08?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10505-08?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10503-18?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-10504-08?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-40?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-41?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-42?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-43?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-44?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-02?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-04?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-06?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-01?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-03?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-07?referred_ID=21445
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Lab Coats

Flame-Resistant 
Lab Coats

Don't get burned 
by flames

–– �Protect yourself when working 
with flammable chemicals in  
the lab

Constructed of flame-resistant  
100% cotton, these lab coats 
feature three outside pockets,  
side vent openings, hemmed 
sleeve ends, and a lapel collar. 
Rated to Arc Thermal Protective 
Value (ATPV) of 7.7 calories/cm2 
and a Hazard Risk Category level 
of HRC1. Color is light blue.

Size Length Catalog number Price/ea
Small

411⁄2"  
(105.4 cm)

GY-86468-30  
Medium GY-86468-31    
Large GY-86468-32    

X-large GY-86468-33    

Cuffed Unisex  
Lab Coats

Make wearing a  
lab coat a snap

–– Easy to secure with six snaps up front

–– �Protect wrist and arms with polyester 
knit cuffs

An inside breast pocket prevents  
product contamination. Two  
additional patch-type pockets  
can be used in less stringent  
environments. White polyester and  
cotton blend poplin is easy to  
care for, looks fresh, and stays  
wrinkle-free all day. Made in  
the USA.

Lab coats are also available with  
your name custom embroidered  
above the left breast pocket.  
Royal blue embroidery fashions  
your name in a roman block font  
measuring 3⁄4" (1.9 cm) H. Please  
specify the name(s) you want  
embroidered (up to 11 characters)  
when you place your order.

Personalize your lab coat for  
a more professional look!

Size Length
Lab coat Embroidered lab coat

Catalog No. Price Catalog No. Price
Small (36–38)

411⁄2" 
(105 cm)

GY-86351-00  GY-86351-10  
Medium (38.5–42) GY-86351-02  GY-86351-12  
Large (42.5–46) GY-86351-04  GY-86351-14  

X-large (46.5–50) GY-86351-06  GY-86351-16  
Tyvek® Lab Coats

No tearing or snags

–– �Tyvek material resists snags, tears, 
punctures, and abrasions for better 
protection against airborne contaminants

Feature serged seams, five-snap front,  
and collar. White color; unisex.

Size Catalog number Price/ea
Medium GY-86225-31  
Large GY-86225-32  

X-large GY-86225-33  

Wait! Don’t Forget…
Polypropylene bouffants,  
see page 27.

Flame-Resistant Lab Coats

Protect against accidental 
burns

–– Made from Nomex IIIA fabric

–– �Rated to Arc Thermal Protective Value 
(ATPV) of 5.1 calories/cm2 and a Hazard 
Risk Category level of HRC 1

–– Meets the requirements of NFPA 2112 

–– Inherently flame-resistant

Size Length Catalog number Price/ ea
Small

411⁄2" 
(105.4 cm)

GY-86468-50  
Medium GY-86468-51    
Large GY-86468-52    

X-large GY-86468-53    

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-30?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-31?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-32?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-33?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86351-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86351-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86351-02?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86351-12?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86351-04?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86351-14?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86351-06?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86351-16?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86225-31?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86225-32?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86225-33?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-50?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-51?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-52?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86468-53?referred_ID=21445
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Frocks

Superior particulate and  
light barrier protection

IsoClean® Tyvek® Frocks have five snap 
closures, elastic wrists, and a three-snap 
adjustable mandarin collar. Serged seams.

Pro/Clean® Frocks have a zipper front  
and elastic wrists. Serged seams.

Size Qty/cs Catalog  
number Price/cs

Small
30

GY-33683-40  
Medium GY-33683-42  
Large GY-33683-44  

X-large
30

GY-33683-46  
XX-large GY-33683-48  

Size Qty/cs Catalog  
number Price/cs

Medium GY-33683-02  
Large 30 GY-33683-04  

X-large GY-33683-06  

Sterile Cleanroom Coveralls

Get a secure fit

–– �Protect arms and legs with elastic 
wrists and ankles

–– �Low-linting material with tear 
resistance

Coveralls feature a sterility assurance 
of 10–6, low linting, and a breathable 
liquid barrier. Special fold design pro-
tects against potential contamination 
during gowning. Manufactured in an 
ISO-certified facility, clean processed, 
and individually packaged under 
cleanroom conditions. Recyclable.

Compliance: ISO Class 4  
(formerly Class 10)

Size Qty/cs Catalog number Price/cs
Medium

25

GY-33684-31  
Large GY-33684-32    

X-large GY-33684-33    
XX-large GY-33684-34    

Polyethylene-Coated 
Polypropylene Lab 
Coats

Get splash protection 
without the bulk

These polyethylene (PE)-coated  
polypropylene (PP) lab coats are  
a low-cost disposable alternative  
to Tyvek® coats. The durable,  
lightweight, and breathable  
fabric is ideal for general-purpose  
laboratory applications. The PE-coated  
spunbonded PP provides excellent   
splash protection from water-based  
liquids. 

Size Length Qty/cs Catalog number Price/cs
Medium

411/2" 
(105.4 cm) 30

GY-86227-12  
Large GY-86227-14  

X-large GY-86227-16  

Isolation Barrier Gowns

Full protection at a  
low cost

–– �Disposable gowns provide full frontal  
protection from particulates or light  
splashes

Lightweight, breathable gowns feature  
ties in back of neck and at waist for a  
secure, comfortable fit. Elastic cuffs at  
wrists keep the sleeves firmly in place  
and gather softly under gloves. Select  
100% spunbound polypropylene blue  
gowns for durable, particulate protection.  
Select polyethylene-coated polypropylene  
yellow gowns for added protection  
against water-based liquids and certain 
chemicals.

Material Length Qty/cs Catalog number Price/cs
Polypropylene

451⁄2"
(115.5 cm) 50

GY-86566-00    
Polyethylene-coated 

polypropylene GY-86566-10  

Protect your hands with our full 
selection of gloves. 

see pages 411-417.

Wait! There’s More… 

Wait!
Find all the 

product specs 
you need!

There’s More at
ColeParmer.com

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33683-40?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33683-42?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33683-44?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33683-46?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33683-48?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33683-02?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33683-04?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33683-06?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33684-31?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33684-32?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33684-33?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33684-34?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86227-12?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86227-14?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86227-16?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86566-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86566-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/?referred_ID=21445
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Suit Kits / Coveralls

Cleanroom Coveralls

Maintain cleanroom purity

Tyvek® IsoClean™ Coveralls 
–– �Excellent inherent barrier to dry particles, 
microorganisms, and nonhazardous liquids

–– �Zipper front, bound seams, and elastic wrists 
and ankles.

Compliance: ISO Class 5 (formerly Class 100)

Pro Clean®  
coverall 

33684-27

Pro Clean® Coveralls 
–– �Excellent particulate and light splash protection

–– �Zipper front, serged seams, and elastic  
wrists, ankles, and waist

Compliance: ISO Class 6, 7, & 8  
(formerly Class 1000; 10,000; 100,000)

Size Qty/cs Catalog number Price/cs
Medium

25

GY-33684-26  
Large GY-33684-27  

X-large GY-33684-28  
XX-large GY-33684-29  

Size Qty/cs Catalog number Price/cs
Medium

25
GY-33684-03  

Large GY-33684-05  
X-large GY-33684-07  

Material Size Catalog number Price

Standard weight

Medium GY-86436-80  
Large GY-86436-81    

X-large GY-86436-82    
XX-large GY-86436-83    

Lightweight

Medium GY-86436-84    
Large GY-86436-85    

X-large GY-86436-86    
XX-large GY-86436-87    

Arc Flash Protective Suit Kits

Protect yourself to NFPA 70E 
hazard risk category (HRC) 4

–– Rated for 40 cal/cm2 Arc Thermal Protective Valve (ATPV)

–– Be more comfortable with lightweight option

Constructed of Indura Ultra Soft® (88% cotton) for comfort and 
breathability. Jackets feature 32" (81.3 cm) length, Nomex® wrist-
lets, and hook and pile storm closure. Bib overalls feature 20"  
(76.2 cm) inseam, integrated heavy duty suspenders, and hook and 
pile waist straps. Pro-Hood™ is made of Indura Ultra Soft with a  
10" x 20" (25.4 x 50.8 cm) anti-fogging lens. 

Compliance: Hood meets ASTM F2178 and NFPA 70E standards 
along with the flammability requirements of ASTM F1506; also CE 
0120 certified. Coat and bib overalls meet ASTM 1506 and NFPA 
70E standards and are CE 0120 certified. 

What's included: arc flash coat, bib overalls,  
Pro-Hood, hard hat, safety glasses,  
and a carrying bag.

Tyvek® Coveralls

Tear-free, whole 
body protection

–– �Rugged fabric resists tears, snags, 
punctures, and abrasions

–– Easy-zip front for quicker donning

Non-woven fabric provides protection 
against particulates. Tyvek is chemically 
and biologically inert, low linting, and 
static-free until laundered. 

Compliance: sizing requirements of 
ANSI/ISEA 101-1996

Size Catalog  number Price/ea
Coveralls

Medium GY-86225-01  
Large GY-86225-02    

X-large GY-86225-03    
XX-large GY-86225-04    

Coveralls with elastic wrists
Medium GY-86225-11    
Large GY-86225-12    

X-large GY-86225-13    
XX-large GY-86225-14    

Coveralls with elastic wrists and hood
Medium GY-86225-21    
Large GY-86225-22    

X-large GY-86225-23    
XX-large GY-86225-24    

Coveralls with elastic wrists, hood, and boots
Medium GY-86225-35    
Large GY-86225-36    

X-large GY-86225-37    
XX-large GY-86225-38    

Wait!
Find all the 

product specs 
you need!

There’s More at
ColeParmer.com

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33684-26?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33684-27?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33684-28?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33684-29?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33684-03?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33684-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-33684-07?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86436-80?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86436-81?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86436-82?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86436-83?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86436-84?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86436-85?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86436-86?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86436-87?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86225-01?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-86225-02?referred_ID=21445
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Flame-Retardant Coveralls

Double your protection against flames

–– Flame retardant, water repellent

–– �Worn over primary flame-resistant apparel—protecting it from dirt, grease, and nontoxic liquids

–– Passes NFPA 701 for vertical flammability

Description Qty/cs
Catalog number

Price/cs
Medium Large X-large XX-large

Coveralls with elastic wrists 25 GY-86234-45 GY-86234-46 GY-86234-47 GY-86234-48  
Coveralls with elastic wrists 
and hood 25 GY-86234-55 GY-86234-56 GY-86234-57 GY-86234-58    

Coveralls with elastic wrists, 
hood, and boots 25 GY-86234-65 GY-86234-66 — GY-86234-68    

86234-56
Cleanroom Coveralls

No lint—ideal for cleanrooms

–– Superior liquid barrier, particulate barrier, and strong tear resistance

–– Bound seams and tunnelized elastic

The microporous film offers enhanced breathability while the nonwoven fabric 
presents a soft interior for increased worker comfort.

Compliance: ISO Class 5 (formerly Class 100)

Description Qty/cs
Catalog number

Price/cs
Medium Large X-large XX-large

Coveralls with elastic 
wrists and ankles 25 GY-33683-11 GY-33683-12 GY-33683-13 GY-33683-14  

Coveralls with elastic 
wrists, hood, and boots 25 GY-33683-21 GY-33683-22 GY-33683-23 GY-33683-24    33683-22

Polyethylene (PE)-Coated 
Polypropylene (PP) Sleeves

Protect yourself comfortably

–– �Provides splash protection 
in a breathable material

The fabric is durable, 
lightweight, and breathable. 
The PE-coated spunbond PP 
provides excellent protection 
from water-based liquids.

Length Color Qty/cs Catalog number Price/cs
18" (45.7 cm)

White 200
GY-86227-70  

20" (50.8 cm) GY-86227-72  

Thick, 8-mil vinyl protects arms from 
chemicals, snags, punctures, 
and abrasion. Ideal for food 
processing, meat packaging, 
assembly, electronics, and 
general manufacturing. 
Sleeve is completely 
heat-sealed to eliminate 
exposed elastic at wrist 
and upper arm.

Heavy-Duty Sleeves

Last longer

Length Color Qty/pk Catalog number Price per pk
18"  

(45.7 cm)
White

12
GY-81620-42  

Blue GY-81620-44  

Tyvek® Sleeves

Don't sacrifice protection for 
durability and comfort

Sleeves measure 18" (45.7 cm) length 
with serged seams for added strength 
and elastic closures for a comfortable 
fit. Tyvek fabric provides excellent 
barrier protection from dry particulate 
hazards. One size fits most.

Length Color Qty/cs Catalog number Price/cs
18" (45.7 cm) White 100 pair GY-33683-20  

Polypropylene (PP) Sleeves

Protect from contaminants

Economical sleeves protect  
from dirt and dust from the  
elbow to the wrist. Sleeves  
are 18" (45.7 cm) long and  
feature elastic at both ends.

Length Color Qty/cs Catalog number Price/cs
18" (45.7 cm) White 200 pair GY-86229-10  
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Conductive Shoe Covers

Stop static

–– �Conductive strip protects  
static-sensitive applications

Polypropylene shoe covers  
are nonwoven, spun bond  
fabric—helps filter particulates.  
Covers are extra lightweight.  
For added safety, choose skid- 
free soles for improved traction.

Description Qty/cs Catalog number Price/cs
Polypropylene 150 pairs GY-86228-00  

Polypropylene, skid-free GY-86228-02  

Polyethylene Shoe Covers

Defend against accidental 
splashes

–– Economical splash protection

–– Low particulate material 

Covers are made of lint-free, 
water-resistant, low-density 
polyethylene.

Description Size Qty/cs Catalog number  Price/cs
Polyethylene shoe covers Universal 500 pairs GY-86228-20  

Acrylic Shoe Cover Dispenser

Keep your work 
area tidy

Clear acrylic dispenser holds 50 pairs of  
disposable shoe covers. Cutout opening  
allows convenient access at front—easy  
fill flap at top. Dispenser can be set on  
the benchtop or wall mounted. 

Capacity Dimensions (W x H x D) Catalog number Price 
50 pairs 12" x 14" x 8" (30.5 x 35.6 x 20.3 cm) GY-86456-10  

Polypropylene (PP) Shoe Covers

Don't contaminate your facility

–– �Skid-free version provides greater 
traction and safety

These shoe covers are made of 100% 
spunbond PP. The non-woven fabric is 
available in two styles: regular or skid-
free sole

Description Size Qty/cs Catalog number Price/cs
Regular sole

Extra large 150 pair
GY-86227-82  

Skid-free sole GY-86227-92  

Tyvek® Cleanroom Boot Covers

Protect more than your feet

–– �Extended length for ankle and leg coverage

Pro/Clean® boot covers have PVC soles. 
Elastic top and ankle make them easy to 
put on.

Compliance: ISO Class 5 

Size Qty/cs Catalog number Price/cs
Medium GY-33684-35  
Large 50 pair GY-33684-36  

X-large GY-33684-37  

Polypropylene Bouffants

Keep hair in its place

–– Lightweight for more comfort

Bouffants keep hair out of your eyes 
and away from samples. Ideal for food-
processing and general-purpose work.

Size Qty/bg Catalog number Price/bg
21" (53 cm)

100
GY-81620-11  

24" (61 cm) GY-81620-13  

Polylatex Shoe Covers

Keep your feet dry

–– Resist liquid for better protection

This shoe cover is made of 
durable, water resistant, lint-free 
blue polylatex. Polylatex offers 
better protection from liquid and 
more durability than other materials. 

Size Qty/cs Catalog number Price/cs
Extra large 150 pair GY-86228-12  

Face Masks

Fluid-resistant and disposable

Three-ply pleated design offers 0.05 micro 
filtration at greater than 99%. Masks are 
constructed of soft, non-woven polypropyl-
ene with full-length aluminum bridge to form 
comfortably to the nose and face. Select 
from ear loop, tie-on, or shielded styles.

Description Size Qty/pk Catalog number Price per pk
Ear loop

—
50 GY-86495-20    

Tie-on 50 GY-86495-22  
Shielded 25 GY-86495-30  
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